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
wall carpeting, fireplace, covered patio. S3000 down.

Open 9 A.M. to 8 P.M.

Roy Shaw Realtor
1303-05 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. DA 6-3461 

Between Western and Norlrnandie
fOR SALE BY'OWNER"

SEE

VERMONT VILLAGE
232nd and Vermont, Torrance 

26 NEW HOMES
FEATURING:

^ "LARGE" Living Rooms 

* 3 "LARGE" Bedrooms

if Some with Family Rooms 

* 2 Baths

* Built-ins

^ T Fireplaces

$ I7,995 $10% Down
"A MEINE PROJECT"

DA 5-1505
TODAY'S BEST~

$1900 DOWN
J bedroom* near Del A mo Center 
79444 Marlorle. Owner DA 4-7033

V/ii"CAnTfF67hlNiiki~4 VfcVT 3 
rooms, 1% baths, carpet*, 
Newly decorated $lt,9SO. Owrter 

TE 27733

bed­ 
drapt*.

 Y OWNER. 3 bedroom*. NorYiTft* 
donee, 113401.

DA 9-aOM

3 BEDROOM plu* family room. 
down. 27307 Surana, Torrance. 
Owner FR J-S7I7.

)l7M

Three bedroom home, five year* 
old, fenced, landscaped, wall to 
wall carpet. $le,750. »3,500 down. 
Shown by appointment. DA *-524J.

MUST SILL, by owner, 3 bedroom 
home Hardwood floor*, built Ins, 
block fence etc Low low dn $10/ 
mo. Include* everything FA 1-717*.

 Y owner 3 bedroom 1 den, forced 
air heat, 1% bath, larvlce porch, 
fireplace, lots of tile and closets. 
Price »72,500, IJ.SOO dn DA 3 *154.

Freshly decorated 2 bedroom home 
on large R-2 corner lot. Space to 
build. Only 112,500 total try 11290 
down.

HURRY!

CON LEY 
REALTY

4501 Rftdondo Bench Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bay 

Shopping Center 1

$695 DOWN ~
3 BDRMS., 2 BATHS 
FULL PRICE $14,950

This exceptional buy t« located on 
210th St. near Normnndle It tee 
tures lott of tile, large kitchen, 
disposal, Mall shower, double ta 
raoe, block wall fence and many 
Other feature*. Vacant so must 
sacrifice for a quick tale For 
appointment to tee rail

PR 5-6826 

$100 Financing
2-BDRM. STUCCO 

$10,995 FULL PRICE
In the heart of South Bay area, 
this modestly priced home Is ex­ 
cellent for those lust starting out. 
Has a large kltrhen, hardwood 
floors, professionally built barbe­ 
cue.

OPEN'TIL 8:30
FR 8 7794 O^ Q 7^53

W O W!!
MOM WILL LOVE
Thls^loveiv 3 bedroom with 1*4 
nafh^ wall to wall tarpel and 
drapes Fireplace, built in* Rlocte 
wall and Its located In a wonder­ 
ful area. Try $1SOO down Trades 
accepted.

OPEN TIL 8:30

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995
2 BEDROOMS PLUS comfortable 20 

x 30' den with open beamed cell- 
Ing. Wall to wall carpeting In liv­ 
ing and dining rooms. Large fire­ 
place, BBQ grill. Nice fenced yard, 
well landscaped. Interior very 
clean. FRED M. HANSEN, REAL­ 
TOR, 2222 Torrance Blvd. 

PA I-W4».

$1000 DOWN
By owner. G I. Resale. 3 bedrooms. 
IV, baths, hardwood floors. Car- 
ion area »is.»50 TF 4*089

BY "OWNER , a BE DROOM HOUSE" 
LOW DOWN.

OR 2457)

FR 8-2294 OS 9-2533

G.I. RESALE, bv owner corner lot. 
3 bedrooms, 1% bath*, large ward­ 
robes, lot* of storage cabinet*, 
w w carpet In living room, 1 bed­ 
room. Living room dr«p*». Under­ 
ground sprinklers, patio, block 
fence. 4406 Lenore, Torr. FR e-2147 

anytime. \

1200 A MONTH Includes gardener, 
south shores, maonlflc«>nt ocean 
view, new 3 bedroom, ? baths, fa­ 
mily room, fire place, built-in, 
partly furnished, near churches, 
school and shopping, avail. Sept. 1, 
on lease. TE 35621.

BY owner 3 bedroom ft den. Forced 
air heat, 12000 down. 

TE 4-5M3.

Hornet ?er Sale  4 Homes For Sale 86 Homes Foi Sale M

BE A UTIFUL 
SEA BREEZE ESTA TES

3 & 4 Bedrooms
I/ Light Airy Interiors 

/ Beautiful Exterior Decor 

/ Worm Oak Floors 

/ Sliding Glass Doors 

s/ Built-in Oven and Range 

/ Hood with Fan Over Range 

l/ Detached Double Garages 

/ Colored Bath Fixtures. 

/ Mosaic Tile 

I/ Close to Shopping and Schools

As Low as / 7 3

YES  WE WILL TRADE 

ON SEPULVEDA EAST OF AVALON

FOLLOW THE SEA BREEZE SIGNS

"HOMES WITH A FUTURE"
Sales Personnel on Duty Daily

10:30 'til Dark 
KEN PETERS   Realtor   SALES AGENT

»700 DOWN, VACANT, 2 bedroom 
and den on large lot, near Carson 
St School. Only 19,950.

BEAUTIFUL 5 bedroom provincial 
home. F.A. heat, built-in oven and 
range, 1 ] 4 baths, nreplace, carpet- 
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